
Chlorinator
Engineered for quick installation, reliable operation, and user-friendly control

oasisaquatics.com.au
Part of the                            group

Salt or mineral compatible

Efficient chlorine production

Long life self-cleaning cell

Simple set up and operation

Quick connect cell

Easy installation to new or existing pools

3 years full warranty

Oasis Vantage Salt & Mineral 

Domestic Installations. 1 year Commercial Installations

New Feature

Heat Junction / Chlorinator 
Override Function



Head Office 
6-8 Austral Place 
Hallam VIC 3803
T: 03 9887 2131 

New South Wales
Unit 2, 10 Boden Road
Seven Hills NSW 2147
T: 02 9838 0000 

Queensland
11 Andy Court 
Upper Coomera QLD 4209 
T: 07 5679 6821For more details visit

oasisaquatics.com.au

To discuss your pool equipment needs, contact your nearest office

PER HOUR PER 8 HOURS

Mild / Cooler Climate Temperate / Warmer Climate Tropical / Hot Climate
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15g Model

10g Model

45g Model

35g Model

25g Model

AVERAGE CLIMATE CONDITIONS FOR AUSTRALIA*

* Sizing chart provided as a guide only. 
For larger capacity needs, please refer to the CX Premium unit.

200

175

150

125

100

75

50

25

0

55g Model

Keep your pool sparkling clean with our high-performance
Salt & Mineral Chlorinator—engineered for quick installation,
reliable operation, with user-friendly controls. 
Built tough for long-lasting, hassle-free pool care.

Features

Sizing Chart

Specifications

Model Description Chlorine
 Output

Cal.Hypo 
Equivalent

65%

Sod.Hypo 
Equivalent

12.5%

VA15

VA25

VA35

Oasis Vantage Salt & Mineral Chlorinator

Oasis Vantage Salt & Mineral Chlorinator

Oasis Vantage Salt & Mineral Chlorinator

15g

25g

35g

23g

38g

54g

120ml

200ml

280ml

Chlorine
 Output

Cal.Hypo 
Equivalent

65%

Sod.Hypo 
Equivalent

12.5%

120g

200g

280g

184g

304g

432g

960ml

1600ml

2240ml

Input 
amps 
(aac)

0.53

0.70

0.86

Input 
power
(watts)

120

157

192

Weight
(kg)

6.30

6.35

7.40

Dimensions
(cm)

36Lx33Wx18H

36Lx33Wx18H

36Lx33Wx18H

Low salt operation: 3000-3500ppm (0.3%-0.35%) 

Power saving technology that incorporates a built in self regulator
for high salt, allowing for greater efficiency

Smart self-cleaning cell electrode with adjustable cleaning cycles

Premium grade quick connect titanium cell for increased lifespan

Water flow, high and low salt indication

The Oasis Vantage Salt & Mineral Chlorinator ensures a healthy pool

Internal over temperature protection and trip indication

Isolation transformer design

Suitable for all pool surfaces

Modern, compact power pack

Acrylic weather shield

Automatic battery back-up timer, with single or dual timer cycles


